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Rang Name Vorname Jg. Verein Boden Reck Sprung Total Aus.

Rangliste  K 1A Turnerinnen Jahrgang 2011 + jünger

Gamito Mia 2012 Getu Uzwil  8.90 9.35 9.05 27.301. G
Monsch Lilu 2011 TZ Viamala  9.35 8.90 9.05 27.301. G
Albano Lorena 2011 STV Kriessern  9.10 9.05 9.00 27.153. B
Wiederkehr Jennifer 2011 TV Widnau  8.60 9.20 9.10 26.904. *
Bosshardt Amy 2012 Getu Abtwil  8.70 8.95 9.15 26.805. *
Fausch Lara 2011 Getu BTV Schiers  9.00 8.80 9.00 26.805. *
Wälti Malia 2011 Getu Mels  8.55 9.20 9.05 26.805. *
Amstutz Alia 2011 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.65 9.25 8.85 26.758. *
Beck Anna 2011 GETU Balzers  8.75 9.00 9.00 26.758. *
Willi Rahel 2011 Getu Mels  8.35 9.15 9.25 26.758. *
Brülisauer Luisa 2011 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.50 9.55 8.65 26.7011. *
Lehmann Alessia 2011 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.70 9.25 8.75 26.7011. *
Cerezo Nuria 2012 TV Buchs  8.85 8.85 8.90 26.6013. *
Hencks Lynn 2011 TV Widnau  8.20 9.10 9.30 26.6013. *
Berther Alicia 2011 Getu Malans  8.45 9.15 8.95 26.5515. *
Hafner Malina 2011 Getu Uzwil  8.80 8.90 8.85 26.5515. *
Lüchinger Mia 2012 TV Widnau  8.30 9.10 9.15 26.5515. *
Baumgartner Elina 2011 STV Kriessern  8.45 9.45 8.60 26.5018. *
Rölli Elina 2011 Getu Malans  8.55 9.00 8.95 26.5018. *
Bühler Elena 2011 GETU Balzers  8.55 8.65 9.20 26.4020. *
Olivier Athena 2011 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  8.40 9.25 8.75 26.4020. *
Adank Alessja 2011 Getu BTV Schiers  9.00 8.90 8.45 26.3522. *
Andrinet Malu 2011 Getu BTV Schiers  9.00 8.45 8.90 26.3522. *
Näf Fiona 2011 GETU Oberhelfenschwil  8.70 8.90 8.70 26.3024. *
Pergher Cassie 2011 TV Widnau  8.50 9.00 8.80 26.3024. *
Sonderegger Nina 2011 Getu BTV Schiers  8.75 8.90 8.65 26.3024. *
Gantenbein Renja 2012 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.30 9.20 8.70 26.2027. *
Lanter Emilia 2011 GETU Staad  8.35 8.95 8.90 26.2027. *
Alpiger Malin 2011 Getu Mels  8.65 8.70 8.80 26.1529. *
Flury Ursina 2011 TV Schaan  8.90 8.50 8.65 26.0530. *
Pinchera Alessia 2011 Getu Bonaduz  8.45 8.90 8.70 26.0530. *
Roffler Elin 2012 GETU Balzers  8.40 8.35 9.30 26.0530. *
Scherrer Alina 2011 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.50 9.10 8.45 26.0530. *
Eigenmann Léanne 2012 TV Gossau  8.60 8.95 8.45 26.0034. *
Fuchs Naemi 2011 TSV Engelburg  8.10 8.90 8.90 25.9035. *
Baumgartner Lynn 2011 STV Balgach  8.30 8.70 8.85 25.8536. *
Eyb Fabienne 2011 Getu Trimmis  8.40 8.85 8.60 25.8536. *
Seward Sarah 2011 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  8.30 8.80 8.75 25.8536. *
Willi Dana 2011 Getu Mels  8.05 9.00 8.80 25.8536. *
Beck Alina 2011 TV Schaan  8.45 8.70 8.60 25.7540. *
Custer Alia 2011 Getu Malans  8.35 8.55 8.80 25.7041. *
De Vito Ilenia 2011 TV Buchs  8.55 8.45 8.60 25.6042. *
Schreiber Mavi 2011 TV Eschen-Mauren  8.30 8.55 8.75 25.6042. *
Foser Laura 2011 GETU Balzers  8.50 8.10 8.95 25.5544. *
Luban Aurelia 2012 Getu Sevelen  8.40 8.75 8.40 25.5544. *
Dedaj Nora 2013 Getu Uzwil  8.15 9.05 8.30 25.5046. *
Saluz Tina 2011 Getu Grabs  7.95 8.90 8.60 25.4547. *
Widler Julia 2011 TV Widnau  8.25 9.00 8.20 25.4547. *
Adami Lorena 2011 STV Steinach  8.00 8.95 8.45 25.4049. *
Enz Joline 2011 TSV Engelburg  8.00 8.65 8.75 25.4049. *
Komminoth Nael 2011 Getu Malans  8.40 8.65 8.35 25.4049. *
Tanner Vivienne 2011 Getu Gams  8.30 8.45 8.65 25.4049. *
Kunz Aiyana 2011 TV Schaan  8.80 8.45 8.10 25.3553. *
Maierhofer Lina 2012 GETU Balzers  8.55 8.30 8.50 25.3553. *
Thöny Anika 2011 TV Eschen-Mauren  8.50 8.20 8.65 25.3553. *
Brander Jana 2011 GETU Oberhelfenschwil  8.40 8.65 8.15 25.2056. *
Planzer Leila 2011 Getu Bürglen  8.00 8.80 8.40 25.2056. *
Schlegel Jana 2012 Getu Mels  7.95 8.60 8.65 25.2056. *
Elin Torre 2012 STV Bernhardzell  8.45 8.00 8.70 25.1559. *
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Kramer Eline 2011 Getu Gams  7.80 8.70 8.60 25.1060. *
Lenherr Lena 2012 Getu Sevelen  8.35 8.20 8.55 25.1060. *
Mestka Zoé 2012 TSV Engelburg  7.80 9.00 8.30 25.1060. *
Schrofer Tabea 2011 Getu Trimmis  8.55 8.45 8.10 25.1060. *
Süssli Tabea 2012 Getu Grabs  8.10 8.35 8.65 25.1060. *
Forrer Viola 2011 TV Gossau  8.35 8.80 7.90 25.0565. 

Simmen Elea 2012 TSV Engelburg  7.85 8.45 8.75 25.0565. 

Bilett Malin 2011 Getu Gams  7.15 8.50 9.35 25.0067. 

Jung Ayleen 2012 TV Gossau  7.95 8.60 8.40 24.9568. 

Lippuner Leony 2011 Getu Grabs  7.65 8.70 8.60 24.9568. 

Putzi Nina 2011 Getu BTV Schiers  9.05 7.95 7.95 24.9568. 

Dorin Joy 2011 TV Gossau  8.30 8.10 8.50 24.9071. 

Zingg Leonie 2012 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  7.80 8.80 8.30 24.9071. 

Hoffmänner Leana 2012 Getu Grabs  7.90 8.90 8.05 24.8573. 

Ackermann Jasmina 2012 Getu Mels  7.95 8.60 8.25 24.8074. 

Boulter Meral 2011 TV Gossau  7.80 8.75 8.25 24.8074. 

Schmid Sina 2011 STV Balgach  8.40 8.35 8.05 24.8074. 

Wülfing Emma 2011 Getu Grabs  7.95 8.70 8.15 24.8074. 

Hehlen Norina 2011 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  8.25 8.45 8.05 24.7578. 

Hiltebrand Lina 2011 GETU Staad  8.05 8.45 8.25 24.7578. 

Berger Leandra 2012 Getu Gams  7.70 8.20 8.80 24.7080. 

Eggenberger Joyce 2011 Getu Grabs  7.60 8.55 8.55 24.7080. 

Spagnuolo Luana 2011 Getu Sevelen  7.85 8.10 8.70 24.6582. 

Bürgi Kim 2012 TV Buchs  7.65 8.15 8.80 24.6083. 

Morciano Riana 2011 Getu Sevelen  7.55 8.25 8.80 24.6083. 

Toggweiler Lia 2011 TV Walenstadt  7.85 8.15 8.60 24.6083. 

Zoe Stäheli 2011 STV Bernhardzell  7.75 8.25 8.60 24.6083. 

Federer Liara 2011 STV Balgach  8.20 8.10 8.25 24.5587. 

Lia Düring 2011 STV Bernhardzell  8.00 8.20 8.35 24.5587. 

Reimer Sofia 2011 Getu Bonaduz  7.95 8.80 7.80 24.5587. 

Giovanoli Ana 2011 Getu Malans  7.60 8.55 8.35 24.5090. 

Hitzert Layla 2012 Getu Sevelen  7.70 8.25 8.55 24.5090. 

Gerosa Kira 2012 STV Balgach  7.50 8.30 8.65 24.4592. 

Rüder Elina 2011 GETU TV Rebstein  7.90 8.20 8.30 24.4093. 

Wyss Livia 2012 TV Buchs  7.60 8.50 8.30 24.4093. 

Schmid Timea 2011 TV Buchs  7.40 8.75 8.20 24.3595. 

Bleiker Aline 2011 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.30 7.90 8.10 24.3096. 

Lazarotto Leonie 2011 Getu Trimmis  8.35 8.10 7.80 24.2597. 

Fluri Hedda 2011 TV Rüthi  7.60 8.15 8.45 24.2098. 

Jud Romana 2012 TV Buchs  7.95 8.10 8.15 24.2098. 

Beglinger Briana 2011 TV Walenstadt  7.85 8.10 8.20 24.15100. 

Golubov Natalie 2012 STV Balgach  8.15 8.35 7.55 24.05101. 

Willi Anja 2011 Getu Grabs  7.70 8.30 8.00 24.00102. 

Biondo Mara 2011 Getu Bonaduz  7.55 8.25 8.15 23.95103. 

Kühne Emma 2011 TV Walenstadt  7.50 8.20 8.25 23.95103. 

Schöb Elina 2011 Getu Gams  7.15 8.00 8.80 23.95103. 

Schär Jana 2011 STV Steinach  7.35 8.50 8.00 23.85106. 

Rohner Melissa 2012 GETU TV Rebstein  7.85 8.25 7.65 23.75107. 

Schlegel Enya 2012 TV Gossau  6.95 8.20 8.55 23.70108. 

Bosshard Aileen 2012 TSV Salto Wattwil  7.40 8.10 8.10 23.60109. 

Almeida Madlén 2011 Getu Gams  7.90 7.60 8.05 23.55110. 

Bollhalder Mea 2011 TV Walenstadt  7.40 7.90 8.15 23.45111. 

Forsythe Madeline 2012 Getu Grabs  7.10 8.10 8.05 23.25112. 

Rosa Fernandes Mariana 2011 GETU TV Rebstein  7.95 7.40 7.80 23.15113. 

Cucinelli Elena 2011 STV Kriessern  7.25 7.90 7.90 23.05114. 

Graf Ladina 2011 GETU TV Rebstein  7.75 8.00 7.15 22.90115. 

Wood Amy 2011 TV Buchs  7.15 7.90 7.75 22.80116. 

Banovi Hana 2012 TV Rüthi  6.10 7.40 7.95 21.45117. 

Tanner Melina 2013 TV Rüthi  5.80 7.65 7.80 21.25118. 
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Potocnik Chiara 2009 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.35 9.70 9.15 28.201. G
Kneubühl Julie 2009 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.35 9.60 9.15 28.102. S
Knechtle Sanoha 2007 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.15 9.55 9.30 28.003. B
Wannenmacher Leona 2009 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.35 9.50 9.15 28.003. B
Rempfler Elenie 2008 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.45 9.30 9.20 27.955. *
Schiller Flora 2009 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.15 9.60 9.20 27.955. *
Hohl Nuala 2010 TV Widnau  8.85 9.40 9.50 27.757. *
Loboda Mayla 2009 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.20 9.50 9.05 27.757. *
Lutz Ilaria 2009 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.45 9.55 8.70 27.709. *
Knaus Noemi 2010 Getu Uzwil  9.10 9.45 9.00 27.5510. *
Peters Mailin 2010 TV Widnau  9.25 9.50 8.75 27.5011. *
Rensch Lisa 2009 Getu Malans  9.10 9.20 9.20 27.5011. *
Werren Malea 2010 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.40 9.45 8.60 27.4513. *
Assalve Emilia 2009 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.00 9.50 8.85 27.3514. *
Schenk Joelle 2010 Getu Uzwil  8.80 9.40 9.10 27.3015. *
Ibrahimi Ajlin 2008 Getu Bürglen  8.60 9.25 9.40 27.2516. *
Bürer Mia Gianina 2010 Getu Mels  8.75 9.35 9.10 27.2017. *
Eppler Geraldine 2009 GETU Staad  9.10 9.05 9.05 27.2017. *
Furrer Tamara 2008 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.05 9.25 8.90 27.2017. *
Sharp Sitara 2008 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.00 9.20 9.00 27.2017. *
Schefer Marie 2010 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.60 9.45 9.10 27.1521. *
Maissen Lynn 2010 Getu Bonaduz  8.95 9.15 9.00 27.1022. *
Kissling Sinja 2009 Getu Uzwil  9.00 9.45 8.60 27.0523. *
Pilovic Adriana 2010 GETU Staad  9.00 9.15 8.80 26.9524. *
Hüssy Joyra 2006 GETU Staad  8.75 9.00 9.10 26.8525. *
Pracht Jana 2009 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.90 9.20 8.75 26.8525. *
Schneller Melina 2010 TZ Viamala  8.95 8.80 9.10 26.8525. *
Hassler Greta 2010 TV Schaan  8.75 8.75 9.30 26.8028. *
Ochsner Perrine 2010 TSV Engelburg  8.45 9.45 8.85 26.7529. *
Klubertanz Aryanne 2007 GETU Staad  8.65 9.10 8.95 26.7030. *
Lippuner Mara 2009 TZ Viamala  8.75 8.95 9.00 26.7030. *
Ose Lara - Marie 2010 GETU Staad  8.70 9.15 8.85 26.7030. *
Wilde Kira 2010 GETU Staad  8.35 8.90 9.45 26.7030. *
Bögli Yael 2010 TZ Viamala  8.80 9.10 8.75 26.6534. *
Falk Johanna 2009 TV Schaan  8.95 8.70 9.00 26.6534. *
Djuritschek Maja 2007 GETU Staad  8.70 8.95 8.95 26.6036. *
Eilinger Vera 2009 TV Gossau  8.50 9.00 9.10 26.6036. *
Hajdus Amelia 2009 TZ Viamala  8.60 9.10 8.90 26.6036. *
Stocklasa Finja 2009 GETU Balzers  8.65 8.85 9.10 26.6036. *
Dänzer Patricia 2009 TV Gossau  8.70 9.05 8.80 26.5540. *
Stoop Kim Rabea 2010 Getu Trimmis  8.80 8.95 8.80 26.5540. *
Angehrn Leonie 2009 TV Gossau  8.55 9.15 8.80 26.5042. *
Caluori Elin 2010 Getu Bonaduz  8.80 9.20 8.50 26.5042. *
Manser Noelia 2010 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.90 9.05 8.55 26.5042. *
Tanner Mona 2010 Getu Malans  8.55 8.65 9.30 26.5042. *
Winkler Elin 2010 Getu Sevelen  8.90 8.65 8.95 26.5042. *
Dux Kyana 2007 GETU Staad  9.00 8.95 8.50 26.4547. *
Eberle Seraina 2010 GETU Balzers  8.75 8.65 9.05 26.4547. *
Thangarasa Saira 2010 Getu Sevelen  8.70 8.70 9.05 26.4547. *
Schenk Nena 2005 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.70 9.10 8.60 26.4050. *
Amina Bürke 2009 STV Bernhardzell  8.50 9.05 8.80 26.3551. *
Breitenmoser Elin 2010 Getu Bonaduz  8.20 9.00 9.15 26.3551. *
Kalberer Samira 2010 Getu Mels  8.60 8.85 8.90 26.3551. *
Ötzvar Amelia 2010 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.60 8.80 8.95 26.3551. *
Zimmermann Severina 2010 Getu Malans  8.60 8.95 8.80 26.3551. *
Kuoni Chiara 2010 Getu Malans  8.55 8.75 8.95 26.2556. *
Lutz Rina 2010 STV Steinach  8.40 9.30 8.55 26.2556. *
Britt Lara 2010 Getu Mels  8.75 9.00 8.45 26.2058. *
Hartwig Leni 2010 Getu Grabs  8.40 8.85 8.95 26.2058. *
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Schweizer Alea 2009 TV Gossau  8.25 9.00 8.90 26.1560. *
Aemisegger Lina 2010 TSV Engelburg  8.20 9.25 8.65 26.1061. *
Schöllhorn Laura 2010 Getu Abtwil  8.10 9.10 8.90 26.1061. *
Caduff Lea 2010 GETU Balzers  8.35 8.55 9.15 26.0563. *
Vollmar Magdalena 2010 TV Schaan  8.90 8.75 8.40 26.0563. *
Amarante Sofie 2010 Getu Grabs  8.65 8.70 8.65 26.0065. 

Holenstein Cheyenne 2009 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.25 9.10 8.65 26.0065. 

Kirschbaum Jule Marie 2010 Getu Gams  8.10 9.15 8.75 26.0065. 

Koller Sarina 2008 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.35 9.20 8.45 26.0065. 

Steiner Julia 2009 Getu Grabs  8.45 8.90 8.65 26.0065. 

Bögli Timea 2008 TZ Viamala  8.75 8.75 8.45 25.9570. 

Krieg Saïna 2010 Getu Malans  8.75 8.95 8.25 25.9570. 

Savic Katarina 2009 TV Buchs  8.15 9.25 8.55 25.9570. 

Bischofberger Anna 2008 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.30 9.10 8.50 25.9073. 

Schifferli Aila 2010 Getu Malans  8.60 8.70 8.60 25.9073. 

Moscatiello Sofia 2000 Getu Abtwil  8.45 8.50 8.90 25.8575. 

Schmid Shanna 2010 Getu Abtwil  8.50 8.65 8.70 25.8575. 

Ötzvar Alisha 2010 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.25 8.75 8.70 25.7077. 

Santschi Sara 2010 TZ Viamala  8.60 8.65 8.45 25.7077. 

Mannhart Michelle 2010 TV Walenstadt  8.25 8.65 8.75 25.6579. 

Bänziger Livia 2009 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.20 9.10 8.30 25.6080. 

Vladic Jelena 2010 BTV St. Gallen  8.20 8.85 8.55 25.6080. 

Baumann Timea 2009 TG Appenzell-Gais  7.70 9.30 8.55 25.5582. 

Gruber Estella 2009 STV Walensee-Unterterze  7.90 8.60 9.05 25.5582. 

Jagiello Gabriela 2008 BTV St. Gallen  8.00 9.10 8.45 25.5582. 

Mazreku Viola 2010 GETU Staad  8.65 8.55 8.35 25.5582. 

Good Maelle 2010 TV Walenstadt  8.30 8.45 8.75 25.5086. 

Anhock Jenny 2009 Getu Grabs  7.90 8.80 8.70 25.4087. 

Milenkovic Valentina 2010 BTV St. Gallen  8.45 9.00 7.95 25.4087. 

Derungs Sarah 2008 TZ Viamala  8.55 8.40 8.40 25.3589. 

Nigg Louisa 2010 GETU Balzers  8.45 8.30 8.60 25.3589. 

Wyss Nina 2010 Getu Mels  7.85 8.95 8.55 25.3589. 

Fitzi Lia 2010 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.15 8.40 8.75 25.3092. 

Hutter Sandrine 2010 STV Kriessern  8.10 8.85 8.35 25.3092. 

Suter Elin 2009 Gimmats Zernez  8.50 8.40 8.40 25.3092. 

Baumann Chiara 2010 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.40 8.55 8.25 25.2095. 

Bognanni Leana 2008 GETU Staad  7.80 8.40 9.00 25.2095. 

Denoth Laurynne 2010 GIDU-Ftan  8.00 8.75 8.45 25.2095. 

Lippuner Nevina 2010 Getu Grabs  7.85 8.85 8.50 25.2095. 

Zemmin Sabina 2010 GETU Staad  8.35 8.30 8.55 25.2095. 

Schwendener Gillian 2010 TV Buchs  7.60 8.85 8.70 25.15100. 

Stuppan Milena 2010 GIDU-Ftan  7.95 8.70 8.50 25.15100. 

Walser Lena 2009 STV Walensee-Unterterze  8.50 8.50 8.15 25.15100. 

Wiesinger Sophia 2010 TV Eschen-Mauren  8.35 8.35 8.45 25.15100. 

Zinsli Nives 2010 TZ Viamala  7.75 8.90 8.50 25.15100. 

Tschuor Romina 2009 Getu Flims  7.65 9.00 8.45 25.10105. 

Bodenmann Lara 2010 GETU Staad  7.90 8.45 8.65 25.00106. 

Bretzing Julie 2010 Getu Sargans  8.40 8.25 8.35 25.00106. 

Büttel Amelie 2010 GETU Staad  8.10 8.40 8.50 25.00106. 

Kapic Erina 2009 TV Buchs  8.15 8.60 8.25 25.00106. 

Schrepfer Fiona 2009 STV Walensee-Unterterze  7.75 8.40 8.80 24.95110. 

Schorta Selina 2010 Gimmats Zernez  8.05 8.80 8.00 24.85111. 

Siegenthaler Fiona 2010 Getu Trimmis  8.35 8.35 8.15 24.85111. 

Carpanetti Mia 2010 GIDU-Ftan  7.85 8.45 8.50 24.80113. 

Batushaj Bleona 2010 Getu Grabs  7.80 8.55 8.30 24.65114. 

Graf Valentina 2010 Getu Grabs  7.85 8.65 8.15 24.65114. 

Beeli Joy 2010 Getu Felsberg  7.45 8.30 8.70 24.45116. 

Honegger Lisa 2010 Getu Felsberg  7.70 8.30 8.40 24.40117. 

Gubser Neela 2009 STV Walensee-Unterterze  7.85 8.25 8.20 24.30118. 
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Rossi Ella 2010 Getu Felsberg  7.80 8.25 8.15 24.20119. 

Di Tomaso Lucy 2010 Gimmats Zernez  7.50 8.45 8.15 24.10120. 

Giger Gianna 2010 Getu Bonaduz  7.95 8.05 8.10 24.10120. 

Abate Karen 2009 GETU Staad  7.55 8.15 8.35 24.05122. 

Frank Anja 2008 GIDU-Ftan  7.95 8.40 7.70 24.05122. 

Huber Elin 2010 TV Buchs  7.00 8.50 8.55 24.05122. 

Knecht Jana 2010 TV Gossau  7.65 8.35 8.00 24.00125. 

Eggenberger Nora 2010 TV Buchs  7.60 7.90 8.20 23.70126. 

Salome Schwizer 2009 STV Bernhardzell  7.55 8.15 7.40 23.10127. 

Keller Lea 2010 STV Kriessern  7.65 7.50 7.75 22.90128. 
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Zünd Nayra 2010 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.50 9.709.30 9.60 38.101. G

Bucher Gwen 2010 TSV Engelburg  9.35 9.358.85 9.30 36.852. S

Strojna Martina 2010 Getu Sevelen  8.90 9.259.10 9.15 36.403. B

Caduff Livia 2010 Getu Malans  8.95 9.059.30 9.00 36.304. *

Niedermann Sarina 2011 Getu Uzwil  9.00 9.208.90 9.20 36.304. *

Frei Luana 2010 Getu Uzwil  9.25 9.009.25 8.75 36.256. *

Fuster Diana 2010 GETU Staad  9.10 9.059.15 8.85 36.157. *

Nadler Carina 2010 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  8.50 9.409.30 8.90 36.108. *

Sieber Livia 2010 TV Widnau  8.95 8.908.80 9.15 35.809. *

Bleiker Lena 2010 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  9.00 8.609.00 9.15 35.7510. *

Giger Andrina 2010 Getu Uzwil  8.85 9.008.85 8.80 35.5011. *

Pinggera Monja 2010 Getu BTV Schiers  8.80 9.308.35 8.90 35.3512. *

Ritter Leona Malea 2010 Getu Mels  8.60 8.808.75 9.15 35.3013. *

Lingg Alena 2010 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  8.70 8.909.00 8.50 35.1014. *

Zogg Sara 2011 Getu Malans  8.85 8.659.20 8.40 35.1014. *

Padrun Mica 2010 Getu Malans  8.60 8.409.00 9.05 35.0516. *

Raschle Enya 2010 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.30 8.858.85 8.90 34.9017. *

Kaufmann Amelie 2010 GETU Balzers  8.55 8.908.75 8.60 34.8018. *

Frei Sophia 2010 TV Widnau  8.90 9.158.70 8.00 34.7519. *

Hitz Jael 2011 Getu BTV Schiers  8.40 9.208.50 8.65 34.7519. *

Jenni Lara 2010 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  8.90 8.958.55 8.35 34.7519. *

Buchli Jana 2010 Getu BTV Schiers  8.75 8.858.35 8.75 34.7022. *

Arnold Kyra 2010 Getu Bürglen  8.55 8.908.60 8.60 34.6523. *

Geisser Sheryl 2010 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.80 8.609.20 8.05 34.6523. *

Schulz Lana 2010 Getu Gams  8.70 8.909.15 7.85 34.6025. *

Dirks Laila 2010 Getu Gams  8.75 9.058.75 7.80 34.3526. *

Lutz Runa 2010 Getu Sevelen  8.40 8.408.75 8.80 34.3526. *

Bader Luana 2011 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  8.30 9.258.30 8.45 34.3028. *

Fässler Cedrine 2010 TSV Engelburg  8.65 8.758.55 8.35 34.3028. *

Richter Helena 2010 Getu Malans  8.40 9.008.30 8.60 34.3028. *

Lüchinger Mona 2010 STV Kriessern  8.50 8.708.90 8.05 34.1531. *

Kunz Felicia 2010 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  8.15 8.808.50 8.55 34.0032. *

Belazi Jana 2010 GETU TV Rebstein  8.70 8.308.45 8.35 33.8033. *

Frick Soe 2010 GETU Balzers  7.90 8.658.85 8.30 33.7034. *

Kramer Marina 2010 Getu Gams  8.60 8.208.85 8.05 33.7034. *

Malin Keller 2010 STV Bernhardzell  8.70 8.108.40 8.45 33.6536. 

Seitz Lilia 2010 TV Widnau  8.50 8.758.95 7.40 33.6037. 

Broger Sina 2010 TV Gossau  8.55 8.009.20 7.80 33.5538. 

Bösch Alinn 2010 GETU Balzers  8.30 8.308.35 8.55 33.5039. 

Arnold Leyla 2010 Getu Bürglen  8.10 8.658.50 8.20 33.4540. 

Bachinger Angelina 2010 Getu BTV Schiers  8.15 9.108.20 8.00 33.4540. 

Schuler Linda 2010 Getu Bürglen  7.45 9.308.70 8.00 33.4540. 

Bardill Flurina 2010 Getu BTV Schiers  7.85 8.858.55 8.10 33.3543. 

Hasler Rahel 2010 Getu Grabs  7.90 8.258.60 8.60 33.3543. 

Schmidheiny Mia 2010 TV Widnau  8.30 8.658.10 8.20 33.2545. 

Keranovic Hana 2010 GETU Balzers  8.35 8.408.20 8.20 33.1546. 

Boltshauser Johanna 2011 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  8.15 8.608.25 7.90 32.9047. 

Guler Mia 2010 Getu Malans  8.65 7.659.00 7.60 32.9047. 

Kryezi Dea 2010 STV Kriessern  8.40 7.858.60 7.70 32.5549. 

Sciuto Simona 2010 Getu Sargans  8.25 8.208.25 7.85 32.5549. 

Good Lia 2010 Getu Mels  8.25 8.307.85 8.05 32.4551. 

Pazeller Amélie 2010 STV Steinach  7.30 8.708.60 7.60 32.2052. 

Ritz Lina 2010 STV Balgach  7.85 7.907.95 8.50 32.2052. 

Bürgi Lia 2010 TV Buchs  7.85 8.507.90 7.85 32.1054. 

Eggenberger Lenja 2010 Getu Gams  6.60 8.958.45 8.05 32.0555. 

Bösch Emma 2010 TV Widnau  8.10 7.907.35 8.35 31.7056. 

Trailovic Lena 2010 STV Balgach  7.45 7.908.20 7.95 31.5057. 

De Falco Kim 2010 Getu Felsberg  7.10 8.508.10 7.75 31.4558. 

Ferrari Mia 2010 STV Balgach  8.05 7.607.60 7.90 31.1559. 
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Schlumpf Alina 2011 TSV Salto Wattwil  7.60 7.858.10 7.50 31.0560. 

Natalie Eigenmann 2010 STV Bernhardzell  6.75 7.408.15 8.70 31.0061. 

Irina Gschwend 2010 STV Bernhardzell  7.60 7.158.30 7.90 30.9562. 

Umberg Christa 2010 Getu Sargans  7.60 8.108.35 6.90 30.9562. 

Giger Kathrin 2010 Getu Wartau Tui  7.25 8.007.50 8.00 30.7564. 

Looser Lavinia 2011 Getu Wartau Tui  7.60 8.407.05 7.00 30.0565. 

Eugster Riana 2010 STV Balgach  8.00 7.107.45 7.45 30.0066. 

Kessler Linn 2010 TV Walenstadt  6.80 8.307.10 7.45 29.6567. 

Sprecher Sarina 2010 Getu Wartau Tui  7.55 8.056.45 6.90 28.9568. 
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Sieber Riana 2008 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.15 9.509.50 9.20 37.351. G

Streule Sheila 2009 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.90 9.509.55 9.30 37.252. S

Koller Jael 2008 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.00 9.309.35 9.25 36.903. B

Lichsteinsteiger Malin 2009 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.35 9.458.70 9.20 36.704. *

Scherrer Andrina 2007 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.05 9.309.35 8.95 36.655. *

Cadisch Gianna 2009 Getu Mels  9.05 9.059.00 9.50 36.606. *

Huber Jenny 2007 Getu Uzwil  9.25 8.959.15 9.20 36.557. *

Bötschi Salome 2009 Getu Uzwil  9.20 9.009.15 9.05 36.408. *

Keller Julia 2005 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.15 8.909.05 9.15 36.259. *

Lenherr Mona 2009 Getu Gams  9.20 9.308.80 8.90 36.2010. *

Ochsner Lorena 2009 TV Gossau  8.80 9.158.95 9.30 36.2010. *

Santo Laila 2007 GETU Staad  9.35 9.059.05 8.75 36.2010. *

Wellauer Simona 2008 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  9.20 9.509.20 8.30 36.2010. *

Wagner Naomi 2009 TV Eschen-Mauren  9.10 9.559.10 8.40 36.1514. *

Wille Linda 2009 GETU Balzers  8.90 8.809.40 9.00 36.1015. *

Rempfler Leonie 2006 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.55 8.608.65 9.25 36.0516. *

Scherrer Svenja 2008 GETU Staad  8.90 9.009.45 8.70 36.0516. *

Hajradinovikj Sara 2009 Getu Uzwil  9.00 9.009.05 8.95 36.0018. *

Berger Timea 2009 TV Buchs  8.90 9.059.10 8.90 35.9519. *

Bischof Jana 2009 STV Kriessern  9.15 9.109.00 8.70 35.9519. *

Haas Nadine 2007 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.95 8.609.25 9.15 35.9519. *

Russenberger Caterina 2007 TV Schaan  8.90 8.759.00 9.20 35.8522. *

Zemmin Julia 2006 GETU Staad  9.20 8.808.80 9.05 35.8522. *

Schloss Fabia 2008 TV Gossau  9.15 9.058.90 8.70 35.8024. *

Stocklasa Leonie 2008 TV Schaan  9.00 8.709.25 8.85 35.8024. *

Unvar Melissa 2007 TV Buchs  8.90 9.159.20 8.55 35.8024. *

Büchel Hanna 2008 TV Eschen-Mauren  8.85 8.809.10 9.00 35.7527. *

Eppich Linn 2008 Getu Gams  8.80 9.009.10 8.85 35.7527. *

Stoffel Lorena 2009 STV Kriessern  9.30 9.058.75 8.65 35.7527. *

Tscherne Belinda 2009 GETU Staad  9.10 8.659.00 9.00 35.7527. *

Flammer Fiona 2007 GETU Staad  8.75 8.909.00 9.05 35.7031. *

Künzle Leonie 2008 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.05 8.858.70 9.10 35.7031. *

Dell’Orto Dariana 2006 TZ Viamala  9.15 8.709.25 8.45 35.5533. *

Demonti Siena Lia 2009 Getu BTV Schiers  8.70 9.259.05 8.55 35.5533. *

Guidolin Riana 2009 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.75 9.009.00 8.80 35.5533. *

Egle Corina 2009 TZ Viamala  8.80 8.858.90 8.95 35.5036. *

Gombos Abigél 2009 TV Widnau  8.65 8.909.40 8.50 35.4537. *

Guidon Riccarda 2009 BTV St. Gallen  8.75 8.908.80 9.00 35.4537. *

Ucan Samya 2008 TV Gossau  8.65 8.708.95 9.15 35.4537. *

Bürkler Shanneen 2007 TV Gossau  8.60 9.009.00 8.75 35.3540. *

Sadiki Ermelina 2006 TV Rüthi  9.25 8.309.20 8.60 35.3540. *

Gruber Alina 2007 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.90 8.609.00 8.75 35.2542. *

Kehl Livia 2008 GETU Staad  8.90 9.008.80 8.50 35.2043. *

Kunz Smilla 2009 TV Schaan  8.75 8.709.20 8.55 35.2043. *

Müller Alina 2008 Getu Sevelen  8.85 9.058.70 8.55 35.1545. *

Wittenwiler Sarina 2009 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.40 8.758.80 9.20 35.1545. *

Bazzell Soraja 2009 GIDU-Ftan  8.65 9.108.95 8.40 35.1047. *

Notaro Giannina 2009 TV Eschen-Mauren  8.50 8.908.75 8.95 35.1047. *

Schläpfer Lea 2009 Getu Uzwil  8.80 8.708.75 8.85 35.1047. *

Sprecher Leandra 2007 Getu Wartau Tui  9.10 8.608.75 8.65 35.1047. *

Cernea Lua 2007 TZ Viamala  9.00 8.658.60 8.80 35.0551. *

Keutschegger Sara 2008 TV Eschen-Mauren  8.95 8.759.15 8.20 35.0551. *

Krauer Elin 2008 Getu Bonaduz  8.70 9.008.60 8.75 35.0551. *

Messmer Samira 2006 TZ Viamala  8.65 8.409.45 8.55 35.0551. *

Schwizer Sarah 2008 Getu Abtwil  9.20 8.408.90 8.55 35.0551. *

Brändle Lucia 2007 TSV Engelburg  9.05 8.508.85 8.55 34.9556. *

Ilic Dijana 2007 BTV St. Gallen  8.45 9.058.90 8.50 34.9057. *

Hartmann Hanna 2009 STV Steinach  9.00 9.158.50 8.20 34.8558. *

Gabathuler Diana 2008 TV Eschen-Mauren  8.15 9.009.10 8.55 34.8059. *
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Riedi Joana 2009 Getu Bonaduz  8.65 9.358.40 8.40 34.8059. *

Collodoro Noemi 2008 BTV St. Gallen  9.00 8.758.35 8.65 34.7561. *

Stuppan Svenja 2008 GIDU-Ftan  8.95 8.908.50 8.40 34.7561. *

Beck Eva 2008 TV Schaan  8.65 8.408.80 8.85 34.7063. *

Fengler Johanna 2008 BTV St. Gallen  8.55 8.709.00 8.40 34.6564. *

Juon Sara 2007 TZ Viamala  8.70 8.709.00 8.25 34.6564. *

Markovic Mia 2009 Getu Uzwil  8.70 8.808.70 8.40 34.6066. *

Schneider Viola 2007 TZ Viamala  8.60 9.009.20 7.80 34.6066. *

Wolf Lia 2008 Getu Felsberg  8.40 9.008.55 8.65 34.6066. *

Arnold Timea 2006 Getu Bürglen  8.10 8.908.90 8.65 34.5569. *

Fehr Livia 2008 TV Eschen-Mauren  8.60 9.008.50 8.45 34.5569. *

Marciello Alina 2008 GETU Staad  8.70 8.658.50 8.70 34.5569. *

Näf Selina 2008 GETU Oberhelfenschwil  9.10 8.708.30 8.45 34.5569. *

Müller Nina 2009 BTV St. Gallen  8.90 8.808.50 8.25 34.4573. *

Koller Livia 2006 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.55 8.658.60 8.55 34.3574. *

Strebel Kaya 2008 Getu Felsberg  8.35 8.658.95 8.40 34.3574. *

Thoma Muriel 2008 Getu Bonaduz  8.20 9.308.40 8.45 34.3574. *

Liang Amelia 2008 Getu Wartau Tui  8.35 8.758.40 8.80 34.3077. *

Mengou Tata Lucinda 2009 TV Schaan  8.65 8.908.45 8.25 34.2578. *

Sprecher Lia 2008 TV Buchs  8.35 8.758.55 8.55 34.2079. *

Kühnis Jana 2009 Getu Mels  8.50 8.708.70 8.25 34.1580. *

Riedi Nina 2009 Getu Bonaduz  8.35 9.458.10 8.25 34.1580. *

Büttel Leonie 2007 GETU Staad  8.45 8.608.55 8.50 34.1082. *

Ambühl Ella 2009 TZ Viamala  8.55 8.408.85 8.25 34.0583. *

Bürge Melanie 2009 Getu Trimmis  8.30 8.608.60 8.55 34.0583. *

Hüsser Ciara 2006 TZ Viamala  8.55 8.208.65 8.65 34.0583. *

Marugg Viviana 2008 TV Eschen-Mauren  8.65 7.958.60 8.85 34.0583. *

Marxer Lina 2008 GETU Balzers  8.55 8.608.55 8.30 34.0087. 

Gashi Alina 2009 BTV St. Gallen  8.45 9.008.20 8.25 33.9088. 

Giger Alesia 2008 Getu Wartau Tui  8.70 8.558.00 8.60 33.8589. 

Sonderegger Leonie 2008 Getu Sargans  8.70 8.358.45 8.35 33.8589. 

Vonbun Lorena 2008 TV Schaan  7.95 8.508.80 8.50 33.7591. 

Bernold Mira 2009 Getu Gams  8.15 8.458.55 8.55 33.7092. 

Mosca Malin 2009 GIDU-Ftan  8.90 8.658.35 7.80 33.7092. 

Senti Milena 2009 Getu Mels  8.25 8.708.70 8.05 33.7092. 

Sitaras Sophia 2008 TSV Engelburg  8.95 8.608.55 7.55 33.6595. 

Kalberer Enya 2009 Getu Mels  8.45 8.158.60 8.40 33.6096. 

Knecht Alexa 2009 TV Gossau  8.25 8.508.95 7.90 33.6096. 

Huser Aline 2007 TV Gossau  8.10 9.008.25 8.20 33.5598. 

Liechti Sophia 2008 Getu Abtwil  8.60 8.208.35 8.40 33.5598. 

Zeba Lorena 2009 STV Balgach  8.30 8.108.85 8.30 33.5598. 

Filipponi Laura 2005 TV Rüthi  8.55 8.508.50 7.95 33.50101. 

Mächler Sundaja 2008 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.15 8.158.75 8.45 33.50101. 

Weiberg Zarina 2009 STV Steinach  8.40 8.508.35 8.10 33.35103. 

Baumgartner Alina 2009 Getu Gams  8.00 8.208.70 8.35 33.25104. 

Mante Milla 2008 GETU Staad  8.25 8.508.15 8.35 33.25104. 

Ebnöther Leotie 2007 TZ Viamala  8.70 7.858.50 8.15 33.20106. 

Gujan Nina 2008 Getu Flims  8.20 8.608.20 8.20 33.20106. 

Jehle Theresa 2009 TV Schaan  8.40 8.558.90 7.30 33.15108. 

Bruderer Jolina 2008 Getu Abtwil  8.10 8.008.70 8.30 33.10109. 

Imper Lina Chatrina 2009 Getu Mels  8.75 7.808.05 8.50 33.10109. 

Lampert Melissa 2008 Getu Wartau Tui  8.55 8.407.85 8.30 33.10109. 

Palano Serena 2008 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.00 8.208.50 8.40 33.10109. 

Aberer Fabienne 2005 GETU Staad  8.00 8.058.80 8.20 33.05113. 

Brasser Sarina 2008 Getu Bonaduz  8.10 8.808.15 8.00 33.05113. 

Krieger Tullia 2009 STV Steinach  8.00 8.708.15 8.20 33.05113. 

Rüdisühli Mia 2009 STV Balgach  7.95 8.208.70 8.20 33.05113. 

Strickler Mara 2009 GETU TV Rebstein  8.45 7.958.50 8.15 33.05113. 

Berger Melina 2009 Getu Gams  8.35 7.658.65 8.25 32.90118. 
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Hürlimann Ladina 2009 BTV St. Gallen  8.30 8.208.20 8.20 32.90118. 

Sieber Rihanna 2008 GETU TV Rebstein  8.95 7.658.00 8.30 32.90118. 

Pilavci Adissa 2009 Getu Grabs  7.50 8.358.70 8.30 32.85121. 

Schwarzenbach Jana 2009 Getu Sargans  8.35 8.208.55 7.75 32.85121. 

Caminada Lea 2007 TZ Viamala  8.10 8.008.15 8.45 32.70123. 

Noelia Rodi 2009 STV Bernhardzell  8.10 8.108.35 8.15 32.70123. 

Weishaupt Marina 2007 TV Walenstadt  7.75 8.608.00 8.35 32.70123. 

Gülümser Tuana Melis 2008 TSV Engelburg  8.55 8.458.40 7.20 32.60126. 

Schwendener Valeria 2008 TV Buchs  7.95 8.458.35 7.85 32.60126. 

Fuhrer Chiara 2008 Getu Trimmis  7.80 8.507.80 8.40 32.50128. 

Schmid Enya 2009 STV Balgach  8.05 7.908.35 8.20 32.50128. 

Stolz Seline 2009 TSV Salto Wattwil  7.40 8.358.55 8.20 32.50128. 

Bless Laria 2009 TV Walenstadt  7.70 8.808.25 7.65 32.40131. 

Federer Fiona 2009 STV Kriessern  8.10 8.558.15 7.50 32.30132. 

Siegenthaler Anja 2007 Getu Trimmis  7.95 8.308.00 8.05 32.30132. 

Vieira Alicia 2008 TV Widnau  8.20 8.458.15 7.50 32.30132. 

Mitrovic Veronique 2008 Getu Sargans  8.15 8.157.95 8.00 32.25135. 

Braun Anna 2009 Getu Sevelen  7.75 8.108.55 7.80 32.20136. 

Janine Schöb 2009 STV Bernhardzell  8.20 7.708.05 8.25 32.20136. 

Noreen Steingruber 2009 STV Bernhardzell  7.25 8.008.85 8.10 32.20136. 

Saxer Giulia 2005 TV Rüthi  7.95 8.007.95 8.20 32.10139. 

Giger Jaqueline 2008 GETU Oberhelfenschwil  8.20 8.457.80 7.45 31.90140. 

Crescenté Mia 2009 Getu Grabs  7.60 8.007.90 8.35 31.85141. 

Schmid Isabel 2009 TSV Salto Wattwil  7.25 8.258.60 7.70 31.80142. 

Neusüss Lena 2009 TV Eschen-Mauren  7.70 8.208.40 7.45 31.75143. 

Zogg Sara 2008 TV Eschen-Mauren  7.90 8.608.05 7.20 31.75143. 

Maissen Seline 2008 Getu Felsberg  8.05 8.407.55 7.70 31.70145. 

Flathe Aylin 2008 TV Rüthi  7.65 7.907.70 8.30 31.55146. 

Zwahlen Norine 2009 Getu Abtwil  7.90 7.308.25 8.05 31.50147. 

Alina Schöb 2008 STV Bernhardzell  7.85 7.907.30 8.10 31.15148. 

Mathis Leonie 2009 Getu Felsberg  7.50 8.907.45 7.30 31.15148. 

Knechtle Elin 2009 GETU TV Rebstein  7.55 8.057.70 7.80 31.10150. 

Giger Nevia 2009 TV Walenstadt  7.45 8.608.00 7.00 31.05151. 

Hutter Sina 2009 STV Kriessern  7.60 8.058.00 7.25 30.90152. 

Jud Amelie 2008 STV Walensee-Unterterze  7.95 7.607.65 7.70 30.90152. 

Köster Sarina 2008 Getu Wartau Tui  7.80 7.807.60 7.70 30.90152. 

Eichmann Gemma 2009 STV Balgach  6.75 7.808.15 8.15 30.85155. 

Dietsche Alisha 2009 STV Kriessern  7.40 7.708.35 7.35 30.80156. 

Zehender Zoe-Mia 2009 TV Walenstadt  7.70 8.257.95 6.85 30.75157. 

Eggenberger Finia 2009 TV Buchs  7.45 8.007.40 7.75 30.60158. 

Röthlisberger Celia 2009 Getu Felsberg  8.00 8.156.85 7.50 30.50159. 

Müller Nora 2009 TV Buchs  7.60 8.208.00 6.65 30.45160. 

Zinsli Rhea 2007 TZ Viamala  7.50 7.558.35 6.90 30.30161. 

Müller Samantha 2009 Getu Sargans  8.20 7.906.55 7.25 29.90162. 

Looser Alessia 2009 Getu Wartau Tui  7.85 8.257.15 6.55 29.80163. 

Genco Noelia 2007 Getu Felsberg  7.00 8.156.30 8.10 29.55164. 

Nadig Karin 2009 STV Walensee-Unterterze  6.50 7.907.50 7.35 29.25165. 

Elia Sophie 2008 GETU TV Rebstein  7.45 7.655.25 7.50 27.85166. 
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Blättler Salome 2009 Getu Uzwil  9.35 9.359.55 9.30 37.551. G
Castelberg Yara 2008 Getu Uzwil  9.45 9.259.15 9.40 37.252. S
Gerroni Aurora 2009 Getu Sevelen  9.25 9.259.40 9.10 37.003. B
Steinbacher Lorena 2008 Getu Mels  8.90 9.359.30 9.40 36.954. *
Frick Laura 2008 GETU Balzers  9.30 9.359.60 8.65 36.905. *
Gamma Taisija 2008 Getu Mels  9.30 9.109.20 9.20 36.806. *
Mäder Abby 2008 TSV Engelburg  9.40 9.009.15 9.25 36.806. *
Wild Hannah 2009 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.20 9.309.45 8.80 36.758. *
Jenny Carmen 2008 Getu Malans  9.05 9.309.30 9.05 36.709. *
Bazzell Giulia 2008 GIDU-Ftan  9.30 8.709.40 9.25 36.6510. *
Braun Elina 2008 Getu Uzwil  9.45 8.959.20 9.00 36.6011. *
Gamma Valeria 2008 Getu Bürglen  8.90 9.109.10 9.40 36.5012. *
Lutz Malia 2009 TV Widnau  8.95 9.209.30 9.00 36.4513. *
Brunhart Sara 2009 GETU Balzers  9.10 8.959.40 8.85 36.3014. *
Wirth Noe 2008 Getu Uzwil  9.35 9.109.05 8.80 36.3014. *
Brunhart Fabia 2008 TV Eschen-Mauren  9.30 9.009.10 8.85 36.2516. *
Herzog Lena 2008 Getu Uzwil  9.05 9.409.00 8.80 36.2516. *
Wolfinger Mia 2008 TV Schaan  9.00 9.159.35 8.75 36.2516. *
Wehrli Melissa 2009 Getu Bonaduz  9.35 8.808.80 9.15 36.1019. *
Willi Varinja 2009 Getu Mels  9.30 8.908.90 8.95 36.0520. *
Arnold Livia 2008 Getu Bürglen  8.75 9.259.05 8.95 36.0021. *
Grob Janina 2008 Getu Malans  9.15 8.709.40 8.75 36.0021. *
Alge Laura 2009 TV Widnau  9.15 9.109.20 8.50 35.9523. *
Thoma Lena 2009 TV Gossau  9.20 9.308.90 8.55 35.9523. *
Ammann Ladina 2008 Getu Mels  9.15 8.859.20 8.70 35.9025. *
Gmür Aline 2008 Getu Uzwil  9.20 9.208.85 8.65 35.9025. *
Capaul Melina 2008 TZ Viamala  8.95 8.759.15 9.00 35.8527. *
Tanner Lea 2010 Getu Uzwil  8.80 9.359.05 8.65 35.8527. *
Wegmüller Jessica 2008 Getu BTV Schiers  9.25 8.909.05 8.65 35.8527. *
Locchi Chiara 2009 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.85 9.159.25 8.50 35.7530. *
Zimmermann Alina 2009 Getu Mels  8.75 9.308.80 8.90 35.7530. *
Buchli Céline 2008 Getu BTV Schiers  9.05 9.108.95 8.55 35.6532. *
Loher Jana 2008 TV Widnau  9.20 9.058.75 8.65 35.6532. *
Zäch Melina 2008 Getu Gams  8.90 8.758.95 9.05 35.6532. *
Good Lena 2008 Getu Mels  8.55 9.209.15 8.70 35.6035. *
Britt Jana 2009 Getu Mels  9.05 8.658.85 9.00 35.5536. *
Uehli Milena 2008 Getu Malans  9.20 8.858.90 8.55 35.5037. *
Tanner Nivia 2008 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.00 8.809.20 8.45 35.4538. *
Weder Fiona 2008 TV Widnau  9.10 8.758.90 8.70 35.4538. *
Erra Lavinia 2009 TV Widnau  9.15 8.858.80 8.60 35.4040. *
Gatounes Lauriane 2008 Getu Abtwil  8.40 8.908.85 9.20 35.3541. *
Schifferli Ronja 2009 Getu Malans  8.90 8.958.70 8.80 35.3541. *
Siplakova Leona 2009 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  9.40 8.808.80 8.35 35.3541. *
Bardill Maria 2009 Getu BTV Schiers  9.15 9.158.70 8.30 35.3044. *
Boner Flurina 2009 Getu Malans  8.85 8.908.80 8.75 35.3044. *
Schwander Madlena 2009 Getu Malans  8.65 8.959.05 8.65 35.3044. *
Blumenthal Mara 2008 Getu Bonaduz  8.85 8.559.05 8.80 35.2547. *
Gahler Abeni 2009 Getu Gams  9.10 8.558.85 8.75 35.2547. *
Künzle Ramona 2008 TV Gossau  8.80 8.658.90 8.90 35.2547. *
Coray Riana 2008 Getu Bonaduz  8.75 8.858.80 8.70 35.1050. *
Gisler Lareina 2008 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.90 8.759.00 8.45 35.1050. *
Rehli Mia 2008 Getu Felsberg  8.70 8.758.80 8.70 34.9552. *
Trailovic Lea 2009 TV Widnau  8.60 8.859.00 8.50 34.9552. *
Arnold Silja 2008 Getu Bürglen  8.65 8.708.85 8.70 34.9054. *
Von Rotz Sarina 2009 Getu Mels  8.60 8.358.70 9.25 34.9054. *
Brander Aline 2008 Getu Gams  9.00 9.008.45 8.40 34.8556. 

Jahmurataj Ariona 2008 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.85 8.409.05 8.55 34.8556. 

Lecaj Elvira 2008 STV Kriessern  8.95 8.608.70 8.55 34.8058. 

Fäh Ursina 2009 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.90 8.508.80 8.55 34.7559. 
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Good Anna 2008 TV Buchs  8.70 8.409.20 8.45 34.7559. 

Heller Ayana 2008 Getu Abtwil  8.75 8.408.90 8.70 34.7559. 

Luana Alder 2009 STV Bernhardzell  9.00 8.558.70 8.50 34.7559. 

Fasciati Leana 2008 Getu Gams  8.75 8.558.40 9.00 34.7063. 

Moser Selina 2008 Getu BTV Schiers  8.85 8.109.25 8.45 34.6564. 

Schäpper Angelina 2008 Getu Mels  8.30 8.559.00 8.80 34.6564. 

Novotny Sophia 2009 Getu Sevelen  8.80 8.558.80 8.45 34.6066. 

Sadiki Emirjona 2008 TV Rüthi  8.75 8.608.45 8.80 34.6066. 

Cernea Joya 2009 TZ Viamala  9.25 7.908.85 8.55 34.5568. 

Dürr Lea 2008 TV Buchs  8.40 8.908.70 8.50 34.5069. 

Vogt Johanna 2008 GETU Balzers  8.90 8.308.95 8.30 34.4570. 

von Känel Laura 2008 Getu Gams  8.60 8.758.65 8.45 34.4570. 

Keranovic Lejla 2008 GETU Balzers  8.90 8.508.25 8.75 34.4072. 

Hefti Selina 2008 TZ Viamala  8.90 8.258.25 8.95 34.3573. 

Barbüda Saskia 2008 GIDU-Ftan  8.55 8.608.65 8.45 34.2574. 

Menzi Nola 2008 TV Buchs  8.40 8.608.80 8.45 34.2574. 

D'Alessio Giulia 2008 TV Gossau  8.60 8.058.70 8.85 34.2076. 

Frischknecht Noée 2009 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.80 8.109.05 8.20 34.1577. 

Anrig Leonie 2008 Getu Sargans  8.55 7.958.90 8.70 34.1078. 

Scherrer Melina 2010 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.75 8.408.65 8.30 34.1078. 

Stadelmann Wendy 2008 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  9.10 7.908.55 8.55 34.1078. 

Kaufmann Zoé 2008 Getu BTV Schiers  8.70 8.008.80 8.55 34.0581. 

Lüchinger Mia 2008 STV Kriessern  9.00 8.508.40 8.05 33.9582. 

Mathis Elena 2008 Getu Malans  8.35 8.458.75 8.40 33.9582. 

Alpiger Eliane 2008 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.60 8.258.60 8.45 33.9084. 

Galloro Matilde 2008 GETU Balzers  8.90 7.808.55 8.60 33.8585. 

Epting Manna 2008 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  9.10 7.408.70 8.50 33.7086. 

Senti Shiena 2008 Getu Mels  8.45 8.158.60 8.50 33.7086. 

Bader Lina 2008 Getu Gams  8.40 8.158.65 8.45 33.6588. 

Fedier Lena 2009 TV Walenstadt  8.70 8.458.45 8.05 33.6588. 

Fiorini Aaliyah 2008 TV Widnau  8.35 8.408.65 8.25 33.6588. 

Müller Gioia 2008 Getu TZ Engiadina  8.05 8.208.70 8.65 33.6091. 

Jost Leonie 2008 STV Balgach  8.30 8.558.55 7.95 33.3592. 

Hanselmann Ninja 2008 Getu Sevelen  8.00 8.058.90 8.30 33.2593. 

Nüesch Larissa 2008 STV Balgach  8.35 8.308.25 8.35 33.2593. 

Albin Cilia 2008 Getu Felsberg  8.05 8.158.50 8.45 33.1595. 

Jusic Jamie 2009 Getu Sevelen  8.60 8.458.25 7.85 33.1595. 

Oechsle Mia 2008 Getu Felsberg  8.50 7.958.35 8.15 32.9597. 

Heusi Leonie 2008 Getu Sargans  8.10 8.158.55 8.05 32.8598. 

Kieber Selina 2008 TV Eschen-Mauren  7.35 8.358.60 8.40 32.7099. 

Petrovic Nika 2009 STV Balgach  8.50 7.908.35 7.90 32.65100. 

Cavozzi Chiara 2008 Getu Felsberg  8.00 8.058.25 8.20 32.50101. 

Bianca Kühne 2008 STV Bernhardzell  8.40 8.208.35 7.50 32.45102. 

Dirks Jael 2008 Getu Gams  8.40 8.158.65 7.25 32.45102. 

Büchel Ronja 2009 TV Walenstadt  7.95 7.908.50 7.75 32.10104. 

Mast Aurora 2010 TV Walenstadt  8.65 7.908.25 7.15 31.95105. 

Carina Giezendanner 2008 STV Bernhardzell  7.85 7.557.90 8.10 31.40106. 
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Schlegel Lea  2006 TV Gossau  9.45 9.509.35 8.95 37.251. G
Broger Aline 2007 TV Gossau  9.10 9.309.15 9.40 36.952. S
Tanner Marion 2007 Getu Gams  9.05 9.159.40 9.05 36.653. B
Dürr Svenja 2007 Getu Gams  8.90 8.959.40 9.15 36.404. *
Lüchinger Lena 2007 TSV Engelburg  9.25 9.059.15 8.95 36.404. *
Braune Steffi 2007 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.25 9.159.35 8.35 36.106. *
Knecht Svenja 2006 TV Gossau  9.00 9.109.40 8.55 36.057. *
Bodenmann Marina 2006 GETU Staad  8.95 9.059.50 8.50 36.008. *
Lohri Norah 2007 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.05 8.859.30 8.80 36.008. *
Koster Michaela 2007 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.15 8.909.25 8.50 35.8010. *
Schiegg Laymi 2007 Getu Uzwil  9.15 8.859.00 8.80 35.8010. *
Holzinger Svenja 2006 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.00 9.108.70 8.90 35.7012. *
Kuster Larissa 2006 STV Steinach  9.00 8.359.20 9.15 35.7012. *
Walser Noée 2007 STV Kriessern  9.10 8.908.80 8.90 35.7012. *
Anderegg Lillyen 2007 Getu Uzwil  8.90 8.759.30 8.70 35.6515. *
Lippuner Ursina 2007 Getu Grabs  8.80 8.508.90 9.40 35.6016. *
Dörig Leonie 2006 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.80 9.208.90 8.65 35.5517. *
Bernholz Smilla 2007 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.85 8.809.25 8.60 35.5018. *
Fusinato Jael 2007 STV Kriessern  8.75 8.808.60 9.30 35.4519. *
Giorlando Anna 2006 GETU Staad  8.80 8.659.00 9.00 35.4519. *
Veraguth Lena 2006 TZ Viamala  9.25 8.709.15 8.35 35.4519. *
Casado Anina 2007 TSV Engelburg  9.30 8.808.25 9.00 35.3522. *
Eberth Lara 2006 Getu Abtwil  8.55 8.908.90 9.00 35.3522. *
Miskos Melina 2007 TV Gossau  8.70 8.759.00 8.90 35.3522. *
Stocklasa Melissa 2007 GETU Balzers  8.90 8.409.15 8.75 35.2025. *
Fuentes Jael 2007 Getu Sargans  8.70 8.509.00 8.75 34.9526. *
Leuthe Alma 2006 Getu Bonaduz  8.95 8.308.90 8.80 34.9526. *
Teuschel Fiona 2007 GETU Balzers  8.65 8.358.75 9.20 34.9526. *
Macic Daria 2006 Getu Grabs  8.45 8.608.70 9.15 34.9029. *
Meisser Laura 2006 TZ Viamala  8.35 8.909.05 8.60 34.9029. *
Tempini Romy 2007 TZ Viamala  8.90 8.459.25 8.20 34.8031. *
Biedermann Dara 2006 TV Eschen-Mauren  7.70 8.909.20 8.95 34.7532. *
Guidolin Simea 2005 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.50 8.458.60 9.20 34.7532. *
Tanner Lena 2005 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.80 8.958.65 8.30 34.7034. *
Zonamtsang Khando 2007 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.60 8.908.80 8.40 34.7034. *
Albisser Nina 2007 Getu Felsberg  8.55 8.558.85 8.70 34.6536. *
Bozic Lana 2007 Getu Wartau Tui  9.10 8.608.80 8.10 34.6037. *
Corrado Giada 2006 GETU Balzers  8.75 8.558.50 8.80 34.6037. *
Sulser Leandra 2007 Getu Grabs  8.40 8.508.70 9.00 34.6037. *
Vincenz Lorena 2006 Getu Bonaduz  8.65 8.308.90 8.75 34.6037. *
Good Lia 2006 TV Walenstadt  8.70 8.109.15 8.55 34.5041. *
Trejo Elena 2007 Getu Bonaduz  8.85 8.358.95 8.35 34.5041. *
Wehrli Eleha 2007 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  8.90 8.508.35 8.75 34.5041. *
Good Nadia 2007 Getu Sargans  8.55 8.458.55 8.90 34.4544. 

Noemi Alder 2006 STV Bernhardzell  8.85 8.508.70 8.40 34.4544. 

Huser Fiona 2007 GETU Staad  8.70 8.358.90 8.35 34.3046. 

D'Alessio Aurelia 2006 TV Gossau  8.95 8.009.10 8.20 34.2547. 

Baumer Lena 2006 STV Walensee-Unterterze  8.60 8.408.45 8.75 34.2048. 

Eberle Ladina 2006 GETU Balzers  8.60 8.608.20 8.80 34.2048. 

Schickli Binja 2007 TSV Engelburg  8.95 8.209.00 8.05 34.2048. 

Gort Isabella 2007 Getu Bonaduz  8.70 8.558.20 8.70 34.1551. 

Schneider Fiona 2007 Getu Felsberg  8.75 8.508.35 8.55 34.1551. 

Wilhelm Sarah 2007 TV Buchs  8.20 8.558.75 8.45 33.9553. 

Speck Kiana 2007 TV Walenstadt  8.40 8.608.45 8.40 33.8554. 

Berger Cliona 2007 TV Buchs  8.60 7.908.80 8.45 33.7555. 

Müller Zoé 2006 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.80 8.158.55 8.20 33.7056. 

Voellmy Alisa 2007 Getu BTV Schiers  8.65 8.208.60 8.25 33.7056. 

Giger Livia 2007 TV Walenstadt  8.80 7.908.65 8.25 33.6058. 

Leuthold Kamilla 2006 Getu Malans  8.10 8.658.65 8.20 33.6058. 
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Tobler Lorena 2007 STV Steinach  8.75 8.258.70 7.90 33.6058. 

Spadin Lena 2007 Getu Bonaduz  8.75 7.958.75 8.10 33.5561. 

Frick Elena 2006 GETU Balzers  8.50 7.908.60 8.50 33.5062. 

Persenico Mei 2007 Getu Trimmis  8.35 8.208.75 8.20 33.5062. 

Ryffel Lara 2005 Getu Trimmis  8.55 8.208.65 8.10 33.5062. 

Abderhalden Nadja 2007 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.55 7.858.60 8.45 33.4565. 

Keller Ladina 2007 STV Kriessern  8.55 8.208.70 8.00 33.4565. 

Rohrer Sohela 2006 Getu Trimmis  8.45 8.408.45 8.10 33.4067. 

Wehinger Valeria 2007 TV Buchs  8.15 8.758.95 7.55 33.4067. 

Dallas Anoubia 2007 Getu Sevelen  8.70 8.008.75 7.85 33.3069. 

Pugliese Laura 2006 TV Walenstadt  8.55 7.808.75 8.15 33.2570. 

Wyss Anina 2007 TV Buchs  8.30 8.058.65 8.15 33.1571. 

Brunner Janina 2006 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.15 8.308.60 7.90 32.9572. 

Seliner Alissia 2006 Getu Sargans  7.75 8.059.20 7.95 32.9572. 

Bässler Joy 2007 Getu BTV Schiers  8.25 7.558.80 8.30 32.9074. 

Nicola Nubia 2007 Getu Grabs  8.50 7.008.30 9.05 32.8575. 

Gisler Valentina 2007 Gimmats Zernez  8.75 8.057.90 8.10 32.8076. 

Lazarrotto Melina 2006 Getu Trimmis  8.55 7.758.20 8.20 32.7077. 

Mia Egger 2007 STV Bernhardzell  8.50 8.108.20 7.90 32.7077. 

Gerosa Kim 2007 STV Balgach  7.50 8.858.25 8.00 32.6079. 

Menet Chiara 2007 TG Appenzell-Gais  7.50 8.308.85 7.95 32.6079. 

Kaufmann Marina 2007 Getu Wartau Tui  8.25 8.057.90 7.25 31.4581. 

Chiara Piazza 2007 STV Bernhardzell  8.35 6.957.70 8.05 31.0582. 

Alessia Rodi 2007 STV Bernhardzell  7.85 7.357.80 8.00 31.0083. 

Sprecher Chiara 2007 Getu Felsberg  6.95 7.708.60 7.55 30.8084. 

Langenegger Vivien 2006 Getu Wartau Tui  7.15 7.158.80 7.60 30.7085. 
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Romeo Giulia 2007 Getu Uzwil  9.55 9.509.30 9.20 37.551. G

Niedermann Jasmin 2007 Getu Uzwil  9.25 9.259.20 9.30 37.002. S

Kaufmann Valentina 2007 Getu Gams  9.25 9.309.00 9.25 36.803. B

Ben Dhia Lina 2007 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  9.40 9.009.15 9.00 36.554. *

Senn Felicia 2007 Getu Bürglen  8.65 9.509.20 9.20 36.554. *

Deplazes Catrina 2007 Getu Bürglen  8.90 9.308.90 9.35 36.456. *

Beeli Ilenia 2007 TV Gossau  9.35 9.009.00 9.05 36.407. *

Baumann Laura 2008 Getu Bürglen  8.75 9.508.70 9.10 36.058. *

Wild Mara 2008 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.25 9.309.05 8.45 36.058. *

Heutschi Leonie 2007 TV Schaan  9.00 8.859.10 8.90 35.8510. *

Inauen Tanja 2007 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.80 9.109.20 8.75 35.8510. *

Lanker Melanie 2007 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.05 8.709.35 8.75 35.8510. *

Baumgartner Nila 2007 TV Widnau  8.60 9.109.25 8.85 35.8013. *

Hobi Annina 2007 Getu Mels  8.70 8.508.95 9.60 35.7514. *

Gliott Laura 2007 Getu Mels  8.95 8.808.75 9.10 35.6015. *

Keller Julia 2008 TV Widnau  8.80 9.008.70 9.10 35.6015. *

Frick Sofia 2009 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  9.20 9.109.10 8.05 35.4517. *

Klages Anna 2007 Getu Malans  8.90 9.009.30 8.25 35.4517. *

Carpanetti Anna 2008 GIDU-Ftan  8.60 8.758.85 9.05 35.2519. *

Hagmann Sophia 2007 Getu Malans  9.20 9.008.70 8.35 35.2519. *

Brülisauer Luana 2008 Getu Abtwil  8.65 8.709.05 8.80 35.2021. *

Colruyt Anne Sophie 2008 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.75 8.709.10 8.60 35.1522. *

Brugger Jessica 2007 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.90 8.659.10 8.45 35.1023. *

Lenherr Clara 2008 Getu Sevelen  8.75 9.008.45 8.90 35.1023. *

Weber Lina Delia 2008 GIDU-Ftan  9.00 8.808.60 8.70 35.1023. *

Muheim Meret 2008 Getu Bürglen  8.85 8.959.15 8.10 35.0526. *

Németh Melanie 2007 BTV St. Gallen  8.85 8.658.85 8.60 34.9527. *

Golubov Elina 2007 TV Widnau  8.80 9.108.20 8.80 34.9028. *

Schneider Jil 2007 STV Steinach  8.70 8.808.70 8.70 34.9028. *

Widmaier Lynn 2007 Getu BTV Schiers  8.85 8.259.20 8.55 34.8530. 

Brockmann Lisa 2007 TV Widnau  8.85 8.908.70 8.35 34.8031. 

Halter Linn 2008 TV Widnau  9.05 9.058.65 8.05 34.8031. 

Heeb Aaliyah 2007 TV Widnau  9.15 9.208.95 7.50 34.8031. 

Erni Fiona 2007 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  9.30 8.108.85 8.50 34.7534. 

Colruyt Marileen 2008 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.35 8.759.15 8.45 34.7035. 

Qeta Elena 2007 BTV St. Gallen  8.75 8.758.70 8.50 34.7035. 

Jäger Svenja 2007 Getu Malans  9.00 8.808.60 8.00 34.4037. 

Keller Magdalena 2007 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  9.25 8.358.15 8.55 34.3038. 

Gujer Simona 2007 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.40 8.908.85 8.10 34.2539. 

Lüthi Lia 2008 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  8.85 8.408.55 8.40 34.2040. 

Amacker Nuria 2007 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  9.10 7.658.95 8.40 34.1041. 

Fausch Joya 2007 Getu BTV Schiers  8.75 8.858.50 8.00 34.1041. 

Hüberli Lia 2008 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.35 8.708.60 8.10 33.7543. 

Pitaro Gianna 2007 Getu Sargans  8.35 8.158.45 8.75 33.7044. 

De Battista Moana 2007 Getu Sargans  8.35 8.608.60 7.90 33.4545. 

Hanselmann Laura 2008 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  8.60 8.358.60 7.90 33.4545. 

Landert Livia 2008 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.30 8.358.80 8.00 33.4545. 

Frei Ayana 2007 TSV Salto Wattwil  7.65 8.858.75 8.00 33.2548. 

Ritz Lilian 2007 STV Balgach  8.45 8.157.95 8.65 33.2049. 

Elsa Lia 2008 Getu BTV Schiers  8.35 8.308.85 7.65 33.1550. 

Schlumpf Leandra 2007 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.45 8.008.00 8.55 33.0051. 

Good Lorena 2007 Getu Mels  8.35 7.658.70 8.20 32.9052. 

Lutz Lea 2008 Getu Sevelen  7.65 8.158.45 7.95 32.2053. 

Schwendener Hanna 2007 Getu Sevelen  7.40 8.608.75 7.35 32.1054. 

Schaufelberger Nela 2007 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.20 8.357.40 7.50 31.4555. 
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Kalivoda Jamina 2006 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.35 9.559.55 9.20 37.651. G

Friederich Alina 2006 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.25 9.059.30 9.40 37.002. S

Mojsilovic Sofija 2006 GETU Staad  9.35 9.159.15 9.30 36.953. B

Bommer Alissia 2005 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  9.20 9.109.50 9.10 36.904. *

Kormann Sophie Ann 2006 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  9.40 9.109.00 9.40 36.904. *

Erni Clarissa 2006 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  9.40 8.809.20 9.00 36.406. *

Keller Tabea 2006 Getu Uzwil  9.25 9.058.60 9.50 36.406. *

Bircher Florine 2006 Getu Gams  9.30 9.158.90 8.90 36.258. *

Furrer Joeline 2006 GETU Staad  9.10 8.809.25 9.10 36.258. *

Zimmerli Celina 2006 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  9.55 9.009.00 8.60 36.1510. *

Grab Lena 2005 GETU Staad  9.00 9.009.10 9.00 36.1011. *

Giotto Alina 2006 GETU Staad  9.20 9.108.90 8.65 35.8512. *

Cicoira Alissia 2005 TV Gossau  9.40 8.659.05 8.65 35.7513. *

Kalivoda Luana 2003 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.00 8.908.95 8.90 35.7513. *

Good Nina 2006 Getu Mels  8.70 8.508.95 9.45 35.6015. *

Manser Leonie 2006 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.15 8.908.45 9.05 35.5516. *

Züger Franca 2005 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.90 9.008.90 8.75 35.5516. *

Tramonti Luana 2006 Getu Bürglen  9.00 9.109.20 8.15 35.4518. *

Alder Elodie 2004 TV Gossau  9.10 8.909.00 8.40 35.4019. *

Böhi Chiara 2005 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.80 9.009.20 8.40 35.4019. *

Hilfiker Valerie 2006 GETU Staad  8.55 8.759.00 9.10 35.4019. *

Müller Hannah 2005 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.70 9.209.00 8.50 35.4019. *

Willi Mia 2005 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  8.95 9.108.85 8.50 35.4019. *

Caminada Selina 2005 Getu Bonaduz  8.80 8.909.00 8.65 35.3524. *

Rizzi Lorena 2005 Getu Gams  8.95 8.958.65 8.80 35.3524. *

Schatz Tabea 2006 Getu Sargans  8.60 8.609.00 9.15 35.3524. *

Stoffel Aileen 2006 STV Kriessern  8.40 9.209.10 8.65 35.3524. *

Baumann Nina 2006 Getu Bürglen  8.95 8.908.55 8.85 35.2528. *

Wild Elina 2006 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.90 9.209.10 8.05 35.2528. *

Boutellier Elina 2006 Getu Bonaduz  8.90 8.409.25 8.65 35.2030. *

Eberle Ricarda 2005 GETU Balzers  9.30 8.758.50 8.60 35.1531. *

Telser Jenin 2004 GETU Balzers  9.25 8.908.60 8.35 35.1032. *

Keller Nuria 2006 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.75 8.959.05 8.30 35.0533. *

Bösch Mirella 2006 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.45 9.058.70 8.75 34.9534. *

Jahmurataj Kaltrina 2006 TSV Salto Wattwil  9.20 8.708.80 8.25 34.9534. *

Marthaler Lisa 2006 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  9.00 8.858.75 8.30 34.9036. *

Roner Selina 2004 Getu Bürglen  9.05 9.208.55 8.05 34.8537. *

Lehmann Larissa 2005 TV Gossau  9.00 8.709.05 8.05 34.8038. *

Tettamanti Gianna 2005 Getu BTV Schiers  9.00 8.808.45 8.50 34.7539. *

Köppel Simea 2006 TV Widnau  9.35 8.708.65 8.00 34.7040. *

Dürr Nila 2006 Getu Uzwil  8.80 8.908.35 8.60 34.6541. *

Hanselmann Selina 2006 TV Gossau  9.25 8.458.85 8.10 34.6541. *

Schmidheiny Julia 2005 STV Balgach  8.85 8.858.35 8.55 34.6043. *

Camele Malin 2006 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld  8.85 8.708.75 8.25 34.5544. *

Gisler Emelie 2006 Getu Bürglen  8.30 8.808.90 8.55 34.5544. *

Hartmann Mia 2006 Getu BTV Schiers  9.15 8.058.75 8.60 34.5544. *

Büchler Luisa 2006 Getu Sevelen  8.30 8.559.10 8.55 34.5047. *

Marugg Laurina 2003 TV Eschen-Mauren  9.05 8.508.55 8.35 34.4548. 

Netzer Vanessa 2004 TV Gossau  8.75 8.708.75 8.25 34.4548. 

Zimmermann Sophia 2005 TV Eschen-Mauren  8.60 8.608.40 8.85 34.4548. 

Heule Lynn 2006 TV Widnau  9.10 8.758.80 7.75 34.4051. 

Hilger Linda 2005 TV Walenstadt  8.90 8.958.50 8.05 34.4051. 

Galo Evelin 2006 TV Buchs  8.85 8.658.35 8.45 34.3053. 

Giorlando Sara 2004 GETU Staad  8.65 8.358.50 8.80 34.3053. 

Brülisauer Valeria 2006 Getu Abtwil  8.40 9.008.55 8.30 34.2555. 

Inauen Lynn 2005 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.45 8.708.50 8.60 34.2555. 

Pinggera Flavia 2005 Getu BTV Schiers  9.25 8.158.30 8.55 34.2555. 

Pfiffner Ladina 2005 Getu Sargans  8.45 8.308.70 8.75 34.2058. 

Widmer Monja 2005 TZ Viamala  8.85 8.408.75 8.15 34.1559. 
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Dietrich Svenja 2005 STV Kriessern  7.90 8.459.15 8.60 34.1060. 

Vogt Nadine 2006 GETU Balzers  9.20 8.808.15 7.95 34.1060. 

Besserer Arienne 2005 STV Kriessern  8.30 8.658.95 8.15 34.0562. 

Wolf Lina 2004 Getu Gams  8.45 8.858.35 8.35 34.0063. 

Marxer Veronika 2005 TV Eschen-Mauren  8.65 8.758.30 8.25 33.9564. 

Beck Anna 2006 TV Schaan  8.40 8.758.80 7.95 33.9065. 

Häfelfinger Chiara 2006 TV Widnau  8.70 8.808.20 8.15 33.8566. 

Kaffrell Sophie 2006 Getu Abtwil  8.80 8.608.45 8.00 33.8566. 

Hagmann Séverine 2006 Getu Malans  8.80 8.608.25 8.15 33.8068. 

Wymann Jolina 2004 GETU Balzers  8.90 8.558.25 8.10 33.8068. 

Felix Michiko 2006 Getu Bonaduz  8.85 8.408.65 7.85 33.7570. 

Kläger Sarah 2006 Getu Abtwil  8.25 8.958.10 8.40 33.7071. 

Brian Chiara 2006 Getu Sargans  8.10 8.158.75 8.60 33.6072. 

Gassner Monet 2004 GETU Balzers  8.80 8.408.25 8.15 33.6072. 

Elsa Sina 2006 Getu BTV Schiers  8.20 8.458.65 8.25 33.5574. 

Lehmann Mara 2006 TSV Salto Wattwil  8.50 8.108.35 8.55 33.5075. 

Knupp Laura 2005 Getu Wartau Tui  8.60 8.208.60 8.05 33.4576. 

Eyb Michelle 2006 Getu Trimmis  8.00 8.308.05 9.05 33.4077. 

Heini Jana 2005 Getu Bonaduz  8.35 8.508.25 8.20 33.3078. 

Caminada Irma 2004 TZ Viamala  8.75 8.008.65 7.65 33.0579. 

Duhanaj Sofia 2005 Getu Uzwil  7.80 8.608.70 7.85 32.9580. 

Felix Luana 2006 Getu Bonaduz  8.80 8.057.90 8.20 32.9580. 

Mathis Leandra 2006 Getu Malans  7.75 8.758.45 7.55 32.5082. 

Schneiter Maria 2006 Getu Bonaduz  8.35 8.357.80 7.95 32.4583. 

Tomaselli Carolina 2006 TV Walenstadt  8.20 8.607.95 7.70 32.4583. 

Gross Melissa 2005 TSV Salto Wattwil  7.95 8.458.40 7.50 32.3085. 

Dürr Jana 2003 Getu Felsberg  8.25 8.208.15 7.55 32.1586. 

Menzi Leonie 2006 TV Buchs  8.30 7.208.20 8.45 32.1586. 

Di Pasquale Valentina 2005 Getu Wartau Tui  8.35 8.007.45 8.15 31.9588. 

Hoxha Erona 2006 TSV Salto Wattwil  7.50 8.708.35 7.35 31.9089. 

Wiesner Katrina 2004 Getu Mels  7.90 7.358.15 8.35 31.7590. 

Rosafio Melissa 2004 GETU Balzers  8.00 8.307.30 7.60 31.2091. 

Pattocchio Alessia 2001 TV Eschen-Mauren  7.95 8.306.50 7.45 30.2092. 

Hemmi Anna Chiara 2004 Getu Trimmis  6.35 8.207.60 6.90 29.0593. 
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Streule Levin 2011 TG Appenzell-Gais 9.80 9.65 9.60 9.35 38.401. G
Sieber Nevio 2011 STV Balgach 9.10 9.10 9.25 9.05 36.502. S
Oezel Ilyas 2011 TV Buchs 8.90 8.65 9.10 9.35 36.003. B
Heer Silvan 2011 TSV Salto Wattwil 8.70 9.05 9.05 8.90 35.704. *
Scherrer Ennio 2011 TG Appenzell-Gais 8.80 8.05 8.85 9.25 34.955. *
Good Sandro 2012 TV Mels 8.65 8.65 8.85 8.75 34.906. *
Düsel Lio 2011 Getu Grabs 9.05 7.50 9.05 9.20 34.807. *
Bürge Mirco 2011 Getu Trimmis 8.90 8.70 8.65 8.45 34.708. *
Rohner Ramon 2011 STV Balgach 8.80 8.55 8.30 8.85 34.509. *
Bazzell Nevin 2011 GIDU-Ftan 9.00 8.65 8.10 8.70 34.4510. *
Müssigbrodt Maximilian 2011 TV Buchs 8.35 8.40 8.65 8.80 34.2011. *
Gort Jonas 2011 TV Mels 8.45 8.25 8.55 8.75 34.0012. *
Good Linus 2011 TV Mels 7.90 8.30 8.70 9.05 33.9513. *
Schulz-Bente Charlie 2011 TV Buchs 8.80 8.20 8.30 8.60 33.9014. *
Brummelmann Niklas 2011 TSV Engelburg 8.20 8.10 8.75 8.60 33.6515. *
Heeb Lean 2011 GETU Balzers 8.70 8.25 7.85 8.75 33.5516. *
Frick Jonas 2011 GETU Balzers 8.35 7.95 8.20 9.00 33.5017. 

Derungs Mauro 2011 Getu Trimmis 8.40 8.45 8.45 8.05 33.3518. 

Good Janis 2011 TV Mels 8.40 8.15 8.50 8.30 33.3518. 

Alpiger Sven 2012 TSV Salto Wattwil 8.20 8.40 8.00 8.65 33.2520. 

Jaron Pulver 2012 STV Bernhardzell 7.60 8.40 8.50 8.70 33.2021. 

Grünenfelder David 2011 TV Mels 8.10 8.50 8.40 8.15 33.1522. 

Fehr Tim 2013 TV Widnau 7.75 8.05 8.65 8.35 32.8023. 

Bayerl Florian 2011 GETU TV Rebstein 8.00 8.05 8.05 8.65 32.7524. 

Brunner Marco 2011 TSV Salto Wattwil 8.15 7.45 8.60 8.55 32.7524. 

Gerroni Alessio 2011 Getu Sevelen 8.30 8.00 7.90 8.40 32.6026. 

Rebholz Nino 2012 TV Widnau 8.40 7.65 8.50 8.00 32.5527. 

Rüdisühli Maurus 2012 STV Balgach 7.10 7.55 7.70 7.85 30.2028. 

Rohner Ben 2011 TV Widnau 6.75 7.30 7.85 8.10 30.0029. 

Rohner Luca 2013 STV Balgach 6.20 7.30 7.35 7.50 28.3530. 
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Lehmann Ralph 2009 TG Appenzell-Gais 9.20 9.40 9.35 9.35 37.301. G
Kovacevic Filipp 2010 Geräteriege Rehetobel 9.45 9.25 9.35 8.70 36.752. S
Cammarotta Niilo 2010 Getu Bonaduz 9.30 9.15 8.70 9.25 36.403. B
Tischhauser Andreas 2010 Getu Grabs 9.10 9.10 9.10 8.90 36.204. *
Fässler Leandro 2009 TV Buchs 9.15 9.20 9.20 8.55 36.105. *
Köster Maximilian 2010 Getu Wartau 9.50 8.90 9.10 8.60 36.105. *
Tinella Nevio 2010 TSV Engelburg 9.55 8.50 8.90 8.85 35.807. *
Santschi Noah 2009 TZ Viamala 9.05 8.90 8.95 8.85 35.758. *
Oehri Andrin Leon 2009 GETU Balzers 9.20 9.25 8.85 8.30 35.609. *
Benz Linus 2010 TV Buchs 8.85 8.65 8.90 9.05 35.4510. *
Heeb Raphael 2010 TV Sargans 9.05 8.30 9.00 9.05 35.4011. *
Cadosch Laurin 2010 Getu Bonaduz 9.35 8.80 8.90 8.25 35.3012. *
Rütsche Janis 2010 Getu Abtwil 9.00 8.40 8.85 9.00 35.2513. *
Suengas Cortés Fernando 2009 STV Balgach 8.60 8.85 8.65 9.10 35.2014. *
Greutmann Luc 2010 TSV Engelburg 9.30 8.00 8.85 8.95 35.1015. *
Casado Ramon 2010 TSV Engelburg 8.85 8.65 8.55 9.00 35.0516. *
Hanselmann Luca 2010 Getu Sevelen 8.50 8.75 8.65 9.10 35.0017. 

Eggenberger Gian 2010 Getu Wartau 8.80 8.15 8.90 8.85 34.7018. 

Gerosa Juri 2010 STV Balgach 8.75 8.70 8.75 8.50 34.7018. 

Bruderer Noah 2010 Getu Abtwil 8.90 7.90 8.40 9.30 34.5020. 

Pfanner Aaron 2010 TV Sargans 8.65 8.55 8.25 9.00 34.4521. 

Simmen Gianluca 2010 TSV Engelburg 8.00 8.65 8.40 9.35 34.4022. 

Wagner Lionel 2009 TG Appenzell-Gais 8.40 8.40 8.95 8.60 34.3523. 

Merk Fabio 2008 STV Walensee-Unterterze 8.95 8.70 8.35 8.30 34.3024. 

Wymann Jandro 2010 GETU Balzers 9.10 8.05 8.65 8.40 34.2025. 

Plichta Tobias 2009 TV Buchs 8.45 8.30 8.45 8.60 33.8026. 

Antunovic David 2010 TSV Salto Wattwil 8.30 8.50 8.30 8.60 33.7027. 

Rickli Kilian 2010 STV Steinach 8.85 7.90 8.55 8.40 33.7027. 

Meier Joris 2010 TSV Salto Wattwil 8.10 8.15 8.90 8.40 33.5529. 

Eberle Lio 2010 TSV Engelburg 8.45 7.70 8.35 8.75 33.2530. 

Ioanna Luca 2010 Getu Wartau 8.40 7.60 8.35 8.45 32.8031. 
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D`Agati Tristan 2010 Geräteriege Rehetobel 9.10 9.50 9.659.00 9.55 46.801. G
Kobelt Vitus 2010 Getu Grabs 8.90 8.80 9.459.10 8.65 44.902. S
Bieri Lars 2010 TSV Salto Wattwil 8.70 8.80 8.408.75 8.70 43.353. B
Kotarelas Janni 2010 TV Widnau 8.80 8.50 8.358.70 8.05 42.404. *
Axthelm Jan 2010 TV Widnau 8.65 8.50 8.408.65 8.10 42.305. *
Grünenfelder Alexander 2010 TV Mels 8.80 8.55 8.408.45 8.00 42.206. *
Klauser Leandro 2010 TV Mels 8.50 8.00 8.007.95 8.15 40.607. 

Imper Tino 2011 TV Mels 7.50 8.85 8.107.90 8.20 40.558. 

Ammann Samuel 2011 TV Mels 8.25 8.20 7.857.00 8.40 39.709. 

Küng Elias 2010 TV Mels 8.15 7.90 7.407.75 7.25 38.4510. 
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Scherrer Elia 2009 TG Appenzell-Gais 8.75 9.45 9.259.15 9.55 46.151. G
Rohner Lars 2009 STV Balgach 9.10 9.35 9.109.15 9.20 45.902. S
Hellemann Emanuel 2008 Getu Gams 8.95 9.10 9.259.30 9.15 45.753. B
Kobelt Jon 2008 Getu Grabs 9.05 8.90 9.358.75 9.20 45.254. *
Caminada Nico 2008 Getu Bonaduz 8.65 9.30 9.508.65 9.10 45.205. *
Wenk Alwin 2009 Getu Gams 9.55 8.75 9.058.90 8.95 45.205. *
Mengelt Fabio 2008 Getu Bonaduz 9.00 9.15 9.108.70 9.20 45.157. *
Dürr Ronny 2009 Getu Gams 9.15 9.10 8.658.75 9.10 44.758. *
Amstutz Cerino 2009 TG Appenzell-Gais 8.65 9.15 9.358.40 9.10 44.659. *
Kolb Simon 2009 Getu Wartau 9.10 9.20 8.408.95 9.00 44.659. *
Zünd Elia 2008 STV Balgach 8.70 8.90 9.158.55 9.35 44.659. *
Schädler Flavio 2009 Getu Gams 8.70 8.65 9.058.95 8.90 44.2512. *
Thoma Fabrice 2009 Getu Bonaduz 8.55 9.50 9.558.30 8.35 44.2512. *
Marte Nils 2009 TSV Salto Wattwil 8.45 8.85 9.008.85 9.00 44.1514. *
Toggweiler Till 2009 TV Walenstadt 8.55 8.80 9.108.65 8.65 43.7515. *
Brander Matteo 2009 Getu Gams 9.00 9.00 9.358.15 8.20 43.7016. *
Ostermeier Lars 2009 Getu Grabs 8.65 8.40 9.258.60 8.70 43.6017. *
Sarikaya Alper 2009 TSV Salto Wattwil 8.25 9.25 8.608.60 8.70 43.4018. *
Morciano Noah 2009 TV Walenstadt 8.20 8.95 8.859.00 8.30 43.3019. *
Schwerzmann Miro 2009 STV Balgach 8.70 8.30 8.758.30 9.10 43.1520. *
Hardegger Elio 2006 TV Gossau 8.70 8.55 9.008.55 8.20 43.0021. *
Maissen Rico 2008 Getu Bonaduz 8.55 8.75 9.107.80 8.75 42.9522. *
Eggenberger Adrian 2009 Getu Wartau 9.05 8.10 8.558.30 8.70 42.7023. *
Chesi Marius 2008 GETU Balzers 8.95 8.50 8.458.40 8.30 42.6024. *
Peter Lars 2009 GETU Balzers 8.75 8.40 8.758.05 8.40 42.3525. *
Suessli Levi 2009 Getu Grabs 8.60 8.50 8.707.70 8.70 42.2026. *
Strojny Tomas 2009 Getu Sevelen 8.00 8.85 8.908.35 8.00 42.1027. 

Zangerle Jakob 2009 Getu Wartau 8.60 8.60 8.158.00 8.65 42.0028. 

Mauchle Florin 2009 GETU Balzers 8.70 7.05 9.308.15 8.50 41.7029. 

Sieber Ilario 2008 STV Balgach 8.40 8.50 7.408.50 8.90 41.7029. 

Malagnino Luca 2009 GETU Balzers 8.35 8.15 9.058.05 7.95 41.5531. 

Rüdishüli Andrin 2008 Getu Wartau 8.45 8.50 7.958.15 8.50 41.5531. 

Caduff Corsin 2009 GETU Balzers 8.85 7.35 8.758.25 8.20 41.4033. 

Ammann Sandro 2008 TV Buchs 7.95 8.45 8.608.25 8.00 41.2534. 

Vogt Gian 2009 GETU Balzers 8.35 7.90 9.157.50 8.30 41.2035. 

Pugliese Luca 2009 TV Walenstadt 8.50 8.90 8.557.80 7.40 41.1536. 

Ruhe Jason 2009 GETU Balzers 8.05 8.50 8.507.00 8.85 40.9037. 

Fry Laurin 2009 Getu Trimmis 8.10 8.45 8.407.90 7.90 40.7538. 

Sciuto Mattia 2007 TV Sargans 8.30 8.45 8.707.60 7.70 40.7538. 

Tischhauser Peter 2007 Getu Wartau 8.20 8.60 7.907.50 8.35 40.5540. 

Fuentes Nico 2009 TV Sargans 8.35 8.25 8.806.80 8.30 40.5041. 

Mannhart Rino 2009 Getu Trimmis 7.70 8.55 8.457.80 7.90 40.4042. 

Deluca Elias 2009 TV Sargans 8.05 8.35 8.007.70 7.90 40.0043. 

Hämmerle Amadeo 2008 Getu Sevelen 8.25 8.65 7.757.30 7.85 39.8044. 

Heeb Alessio 2009 Getu Trimmis 8.25 7.15 8.308.20 7.55 39.4545. 

Derungs Gian 2009 Getu Trimmis 8.25 8.00 8.407.30 6.85 38.8046. 

Müller Fynn 2008 TSV Salto Wattwil 8.05 6.70 8.357.50 8.05 38.6547. 

Burr Gian 2009 TV Buchs 8.15 7.00 8.456.65 7.40 37.6548. 

Franz Nico 2008 TV Widnau 7.60 8.25 6.807.20 7.75 37.6049. 

Dünser Diego 2009 Getu Trimmis 8.05 7.05 8.107.15 7.15 37.5050. 

Burger Nico 2009 Getu Trimmis 7.95 7.60 7.706.60 7.25 37.1051. 
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Niederer Lenny 2009 TSV Engelburg 9.50 9.50 8.409.20 9.00 45.601. G
Rölli Silvan 2009 Getu Malans 8.85 9.00 8.059.20 9.30 44.402. S
Wildhaber Julian 2010 Getu Abtwil 8.30 9.05 8.658.95 8.60 43.553. B
Tschalèr Danik 2009 Getu Bonaduz 8.60 8.80 7.508.90 8.85 42.654. *
Rade Jérome 2009 TV Mels 7.95 8.45 7.658.50 8.35 40.905. 

Bärtsch Cedric 2009 TV Mels 7.75 8.00 7.458.20 8.15 39.556. 
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Cavelti Felix 2006 Geräteriege Rehetobel 9.05 9.40 9.159.20 8.90 45.701. G
Büchel Nicolas 2007 TG Appenzell-Gais 9.20 8.50 9.408.80 9.50 45.402. S
Bieri Dario 2005 Getu Grabs 8.80 9.05 8.758.80 9.45 44.853. B
Kehl Simon 2007 Getu Grabs 9.20 9.00 8.958.85 8.85 44.853. B
Klancnik Sven 2007 TV Gossau 8.90 9.10 8.809.05 8.90 44.755. *
Fritsche Laurin 2007 TG Appenzell-Gais 8.80 8.90 8.758.75 9.20 44.406. *
Felix Livio 2007 Getu Bonaduz 8.80 8.65 8.609.10 9.10 44.257. *
Wyss Fynn 2008 Getu Malans 9.25 8.00 9.008.60 9.40 44.257. *
Lemmenmeier Yves 2007 TV Gossau 8.90 8.85 8.709.00 8.65 44.109. *
Schlegel Fabian 2008 TV Mels 8.85 9.05 8.658.75 8.70 44.0010. *
Giaffreda Elia 2007 TV Gossau 8.45 8.90 8.409.15 9.00 43.9011. *
Willi Jonas 2008 TV Mels 9.15 8.35 8.508.55 9.15 43.7012. *
Sulser Ursin 2005 Getu Grabs 8.00 8.50 8.759.15 8.75 43.1513. *
Meile Alan 2006 STV Balgach 8.50 9.00 8.158.85 8.60 43.1014. *
Rüdisühli Fadri 2007 STV Balgach 7.90 9.00 8.508.75 8.80 42.9515. *
Schwendener Ben 2008 Getu Wartau 9.10 8.90 7.508.55 8.85 42.9016. *
Bieri Tom 2007 TSV Salto Wattwil 7.45 8.90 8.309.35 8.80 42.8017. 

Dudli Jonathan 2008 TV Walenstadt 8.55 8.75 9.008.90 7.50 42.7018. 

Mauchle Joel 2007 GETU Balzers 8.20 8.80 8.658.40 8.60 42.6519. 

Hartwig Finn 2007 Getu Grabs 8.80 8.85 8.209.00 7.75 42.6020. 

Peter Philipp 2007 GETU Balzers 8.40 8.60 8.158.75 8.60 42.5021. 

Sprecher Maurin 2008 Getu Wartau 8.25 8.70 8.558.35 8.40 42.2522. 

Strojny Lukas 2007 Getu Sevelen 8.30 9.10 7.957.95 8.90 42.2023. 

Stricker Elija 2006 TSV Salto Wattwil 7.80 8.45 8.109.00 8.55 41.9024. 

Caduff Joel 2006 GETU Balzers 8.10 8.45 7.508.65 8.70 41.4025. 

Bosshardt Lenny 2008 Getu Abtwil 7.70 8.45 8.358.80 8.00 41.3026. 

Küng Levin 2008 TV Mels 8.15 7.95 7.858.60 8.50 41.0527. 

Brunhart Robin 2006 GETU Balzers 7.80 7.40 7.758.65 8.80 40.4028. 

Zogg Leano 2007 Getu Wartau 8.20 8.30 7.557.60 8.75 40.4028. 

Franz Alessio 2006 TV Widnau 7.35 8.75 7.158.50 8.35 40.1030. 

Giger Andri 2007 TV Walenstadt 7.15 8.20 8.108.35 7.75 39.5531. 
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Rangliste  K 4A Turner Jahrgang 2007 + jünger
Barren

Tschirky Joel 2007 TV Mels 8.20 9.35 9.308.60 9.10 44.551. G
Egli Marco 2007 TV Mels 8.80 8.80 9.608.85 8.35 44.402. S
Schädler Laurin 2007 Getu Gams 8.20 8.70 8.759.30 8.80 43.753. B
Niederer Luis 2007 TSV Engelburg 8.50 8.65 8.859.10 8.45 43.554. *
Wenk Johann 2007 Getu Gams 8.75 7.85 9.608.95 8.40 43.554. *
Brander Aron 2007 Getu Gams 8.20 8.10 8.709.20 9.30 43.506. *
Frommelt Samuel 2007 Getu Gams 8.15 8.90 9.008.95 8.30 43.307. 

Joos Franco 2008 Getu Trimmis 7.45 8.15 9.008.70 8.10 41.408. 

Marx Dario 2007 Getu Trimmis 7.50 8.00 8.358.30 8.65 40.809. 

Lüthi Nils 2008 TSV Salto Wattwil 6.50 7.70 7.707.40 7.65 36.9510. 
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Sieber Raul 2006 Geräteriege Rehetobel 9.10 9.15 9.309.20 9.10 45.851. G
Freuler Nevio 2004 Getu Wartau 9.15 8.55 9.709.10 9.20 45.702. S
Schlegel Johannes 2004 GETU Balzers 7.60 8.70 9.259.00 9.10 43.653. B
Hobi Elia 2006 TV Mels 8.30 8.70 9.308.25 8.95 43.504. *
Tanner Rouven 2003 TG Appenzell-Gais 8.00 8.75 9.208.90 8.50 43.355. *
Albrecht Andreas 2005 TV Mels 7.65 8.30 9.408.90 8.50 42.756. *
Maissen Gianluca 2006 Getu Bonaduz 8.05 7.60 9.358.30 9.05 42.357. *
Pache Sven 2006 TV Widnau 7.70 8.45 9.058.60 8.25 42.058. *
Tschalèr Curdin 2006 Getu Bonaduz 7.90 8.75 9.257.45 8.70 42.058. *
Casutt Lino 2006 Getu Malans 7.80 8.75 9.007.05 9.20 41.8010. *
Chesi Andrin 2006 GETU Balzers 7.70 8.10 8.308.20 9.30 41.6011. 

Heeb Raphael 2005 Getu Wartau 7.40 8.10 9.208.30 8.60 41.6011. 

Schlegel Gabriel 2006 TV Mels 8.35 7.55 8.907.80 8.95 41.5513. 

Zhizhikin Dimitry 2006 TV Widnau 7.05 8.95 8.208.40 8.20 40.8014. 

Bernold Basil 2005 TV Walenstadt 7.25 8.10 8.557.70 8.20 39.8015. 

Gantenbein Tobias 2006 Getu Wartau 7.00 8.20 7.208.60 8.70 39.7016. 

Bless Urs 2006 Getu Sevelen 7.50 7.80 8.906.90 8.20 39.3017. 

Joel Eigenmann 2004 STV Bernhardzell 7.30 7.45 8.108.10 8.35 39.3017. 

Dähler Luca 2006 TV Walenstadt 6.80 8.35 8.557.60 7.95 39.2519. 

Halbheer Gianluca 2005 Getu Wartau 6.80 7.80 8.208.05 7.90 38.7520. 
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